
 

 
 
 

Children’s Choir Fall 2023 Schedule 
  
 
 
Sunday, October 1                  11:30 AM to Noon                 Rehearsal 
  
Sunday, October 8                  11:30 AM to Noon                 Rehearsal 
  
Sunday, October 15                11:30 AM to Noon                 Rehearsal 
  
Sunday, October 22                11:30 AM to Noon                 Rehearsal 
  
Sunday, October 29                9:30 AM                                 Rehearsal in the Sanctuary   
                                                10:00 AM                               Sing in the Worship Service 
                                                11:30 AM to Noon                 Rehearsal 
  
Sunday, November 5              11:30 AM to Noon                 Rehearsal 
  
Sunday, November 12            11:30 AM to Noon                 Rehearsal 
  
Sunday, November 19            9:30 AM                                 Rehearsal in the Sanctuary   
                                                10:00 AM                               Sing in the Worship Service 
                                                11:30 AM to Noon                 Rehearsal 
  
Sunday, November 26             11:30 AM to Noon                 Rehearsal 
  
Saturday, December 2             9:00 – 10:00 AM                    Christmas Concert Rehearsal 
  
Sunday, December 3               11:30 AM to Noon                 Rehearsal  
  
Saturday, December 9             7:00 PM                                  Christmas Concert 1 
  
Sunday, December 10             5:00 PM                                  Christmas Concert 2 
  
Sunday, December 17             9:30 AM                                 Rehearsal in the Sanctuary   
                                                10:00 AM                               Sing in the Worship Service 
 
 


